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Final Theory Exam schedule — Master Programs - Second semester 1444 H

Department / Program: CLS PROGRAM

DATE DAY TIME COURSE CODE Faculty Observer Level | ClassRoom | 2 Of

students
Week-11

11-02-2023 Saturday

12-02-2023 Sunday

13-02-2023 Monday

4:00PM-6:00PM MCLS631 DR.Nessrin & DR.Shabir | 2D3 31
14-02-2023 Tuesday

15-02-2023 Wednesday

Signature of Head of the Department
Dr.Sahar ALDosari
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MacBook Pro
Dr.Sahar ALDosari
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DATE DAY TIME COURSE CODE Faculty Observer Level | Class Room slzl‘;e(;ts
Week-12
18-02-2023 Saturday
4:00 — 6:00 p.m. CLS 621 Dr. Saeed Banawas 2 2D5 7
19-02-2023 Sunday
20-02-2023 Monday
4:00 — 6:00 p.m. CLS625 Dr. Manikandan Palanisamy 2B12 20
21-02-2023 Tuesday
CLS635 Dr.Suliman ALSaqaaby 5 TBA 30
22-02-2023 Wednesday
/ i) 263 3 )
23-02-2023 Thursday

Signature of Head of the Department

Dr.Sahar ALDosari
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MacBook Pro
Dr.Sahar ALDosari


